
Country Name Family Name Medal

Chinese Taipei Huang Jia-Guan Gold Medal

Chinese Taipei Hsu Yu-Lun Gold Medal

Chinese Taipei Chen Yun-Chung Gold Medal

Chinese Taipei Liu Ruo-Yu Gold Medal

Japan Sohtaro Hiroki Gold Medal

Japan Yukinojo Koyama Gold Medal

Japan Keiya Sakabe Gold Medal

Japan Kyohei Kasami Gold Medal

Republic of Korea Bo-Gyeom Park Gold Medal

Republic of Korea Jong-Min Choi Gold Medal

Spain Víctor Haro González Gold Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

Australia Catriona Elizabeth Illingworth Silver Medal

Austria Michael Haberl Silver Medal

Bangladesh Samen Yasar Silver Medal

France Lucia Karens Silver Medal

India Pal Adittya Silver Medal

India Pandde Amarjiit Vikkas Silver Medal

India Narayanan Guhan Silver Medal

Indonesia Dzaky Irfansyah Silver Medal

Italy Marcello Fonda Silver Medal

Japan Takara Yamakawa Silver Medal

Japan Tomoaki Okoda Silver Medal

Japan Yuki　 Kanbara Silver Medal

Portugal Marcos José Oliveira de Freitas Silver Medal

Portugal Diogo Emanuel Sampaio Nascimento Silver Medal

Republic of Korea Geon-Woo Park Silver Medal

Republic of Korea Ui-Jin Kwon Silver Medal

Romania Pipirig Tudor Silver Medal

Romania Alexandra Alexiu Silver Medal

Romania Hakan Calila Silver Medal

Spain Mercè Estiarte Ruiz Silver Medal

USA Ryan Wu Silver Medal

USA Katherine J. Zhang Silver Medal

USA Anshu Jonnalagadda Silver Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

Australia Daniel Ho Bronze Medal

Australia Jeffrey Scott Brown Bronze Medal

Australia Yunyi Yuan Bronze Medal

Bangladesh Fairuz Ishraque Bronze Medal

Bangladesh Fardin Al Wafian Bronze Medal

Brazil Ronaldo Rofrigues Ribeiro Bronze Medal
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Cambodia Ong Virakbott Bronze Medal

Czechia Cyril Novotný Bronze Medal

Czechia Vít Horáček Bronze Medal

Czechia Matouš Najman Bronze Medal

France Lilian Schleret Bronze Medal

Germany Altmeyer Erik Bronze Medal

Indonesia Gabriela Leilani Wijaya Bronze Medal

Indonesia Diannovi Islamiyati Bronze Medal

Indonesia Irvan Albert Riady Bronze Medal

Italy Alessandro Chiappori Bronze Medal

Italy Marco Adriano Magno Bronze Medal

Italy Gabriele Bentivoglio Bronze Medal

Japan Kenta Matsuyama Bronze Medal

Japan Yutaka Maseki Bronze Medal

Kazakhstan Aliya Zhagiparova Bronze Medal

Malawi Fidel Chasukwa Bronze Medal

Norway Marius Stensrud Bronze Medal

Norway Mikal Andreassen Bronze Medal

Norway Ane Ringen Nordvik Bronze Medal

People's Republic of China Dong Bogang Bronze Medal

People's Republic of China Zhang Jichen Bronze Medal

Portugal Alexandre Sequeira Afonso Bronze Medal

Romania Oprea Diana-Gabriela Bronze Medal

Russia Pavel Kurpas Bronze Medal

Spain Jara Montero Muñoz Bronze Medal

Sri Lanka Sasmitha Ravindu Waidyatilleke Bronze Medal

Thailand Chanawee Chitwarodom Bronze Medal

Thailand Thanawat Sornwanee Bronze Medal

Thailand Thanat Mowsuwan Bronze Medal

Ukraine Maksym Kipranyshyn Bronze Medal

USA Sainiteesh Maddineni Bronze Medal

Gold ITFI Team

Country Name 

Bangladesh Fardin

Czechia Matouš

Indonesia Dzaky

Kazakhstan Adiya

Korea (Republic of) Bo-Gyeom

Sri Lanka Ashini

USA Ryan

International Team Field Investigation (ITFI)

Family Name

Al Wafian

Najman

Irfansyah

Baimurzina

Park

Imali Kurera

Wu



Silver ITFI Team

Country Name 

Australia Yunyi

Cambodia Mom

Germany Melina

Japan Sohtaro

People's Republic of China Dong

Russia Evgenii

Bronze ITFI Team

Country Name 

Bangladesh Fairuz Ishraque

Czechia Cyril Novotný

Indonesia Diannovi Islamiyati

Japan Yutaka Maseki

Portugal Marcos José Oliveira de Freitas

Spain Victor Haro González

USA Katherine J. Zhang

Earth System Project (ESP)

Gold ESP team

Country Name 

Bangladesh Samen Yasar

Czechia Štěpán Burda

Indonesia Gabriela Leilani Wijaya

Kazakhstan Aliya Zhagiparova

Korea (Republic of) Geon-Woo Park

Sri Lanka Don Siman Patabandi Amashi Niwarthana

USA Sainiteesh Maddineni 

Silver ESP team

Country Name 

Austria Michael Haberl

Chinese Taipei Liu Ruo-Yu

India Narayanan Guhan

Japan Tomoaki Okoda

People's Republic of China Zhou Zihang

Spain Ángel García Pérez

Ukraine Maksym Kipranyshyn

Bronze ESP team

Country Name 

Australia Jeffrey Scott Brown

Cambodia Cheam Chansomethea

Germany Jonas Rosenberg

Japan Kyohei Kasami

Norway Mikal Andreassen

Russia Diana Sotnikova

Yuan

Family Name

Family Name

Family Name

Family Name

Monyratana

Gerner

Hiroki

Bogang

Tashkinov

Family Name



MPP(Most Populer Person)

Country Name Family Name

Australia Jeffrey Scott Brown


